Nevada State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2020 Nevada State Open Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Team 719 and down, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 | Can't believeits not Gutter 33 2,833 $500.00 Southern Nevada USBC
2 Dollswith Balls 32 2,818 $340.00 Southern Nevada USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $840.00

Team, Team 720 and up, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 2S5s& 2FE's 94 2,739 $500.00 Southern Nevada USBC
2 The Boulder Gang 92 2,692 $375.00 Southern Nevada USBC
3 Gloria& Her Stud Muffins 18 2,641 $200.00 Southern Nevada USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,075.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,915.00

Doubles, Dbls 359 and down, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Salinas, Sarah J/ Raugust, Susan E 94 1,424 $400.00 Southern Nevada USBC
2 Dimmitt, Vicki A / Helton, Larry W 4 1417 $215.00 Gr Reno Sparks USBC
2 Hansen, Mark A / Hansen, Janet K 101 1,417 $215.00 Southern Nevada USBC
4 Smith, James D / Smith, David J 102 1,407 $145.00 Elko County USBC
5 Owen, Tony R/ Chilson, Eric K 33 1401 $100.00 Southern Nevada USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,075.00

Doubles, Dbls 360 and up, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Campbell, Bryan N / Brooks, Dylan L 16 1,451 $350.00 FalonUSBC
2 Matassa, Anthony R / Matassa, Joseph A 64 1,444 $250.00 Southern Nevada USBC
3 Spencer, Orlando J/ May, Joshua D 26 1,407 $150.00 Gr Reno Sparks USBC
4 Binns, Mabel J/ Binns, Jesse R 75 1,390 $100.00 Southern Nevada USBC
5 Nelson, Keith / Smith, Steve L 18 1,388 $62.50 Southern Nevada USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $912.50

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,987.50

Singles, Singles 179 and below, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Singles 180 and up, Handicapped

Place

Gardner, Christopher E
Watson, Vernon T
Hill, LandisE

Chilson, Susanne B
Larson, Martha J
Roberts, Jeff S

Sdlinas, Sarah J
Helton, Larry W
Pickard, John H

Team name
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Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Smith, Steve L
Raugust, Edwin B
Maxwell, George E
Brooks, Dylan L
Campbell, Bryan N
Noah, William H
Spencer, Orlando J
Rose, Brent
Kaamasee, Kevin
Matassa, Anthony R
Binns, Mabel J

Total prizes awarded in this event:
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$905.00
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$1,136.00

$2,041.00

Handicap All-Events, All Events 179 and below, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Gardner, Christopher E
Salinas, Sarah J
Helton, Larry W
Chilson, Susanne B
Smith, James D
Spencer, Anita

Entry
16
94

102
26

$390.00

Handicap All-Events, All Events 180 and up, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Smith, Steve L
2 Kaamasee, Kevin
3 Brooks, Dylan L
4 Chilson, Eric K

Entry
18
62
16
33

775
758
757
743
742
740
725
724
723

767
760
743
740
734
731
717
714
713
713

$275.00
$170.00
$114.00
$86.00
$71.00
$60.00
$51.00
$43.00
$35.00

Prize
$300.00
$170.00
$131.00
$107.00

$91.00

$79.00
$68.00
$59.00
$52.00
$39.50
$39.50

Prize
$150.00
$90.00
$65.00
$50.00
$25.00
$10.00

Prize
$150.00
$95.00
$65.00
$50.00

Falon USBC

Southern Nevada USBC
Southern Nevada USBC
Southern Nevada USBC
Colorado River USBC
Carson Country USBC
Southern Nevada USBC
Gr Reno Sparks USBC
Southern Nevada USBC

From

Southern Nevada USBC
Southern Nevada USBC
Southern Nevada USBC
Fallon USBC

Falon USBC

Southern Nevada USBC
Gr Reno Sparks USBC
Southern Nevada USBC
Southern Nevada USBC
Southern Nevada USBC
Southern Nevada USBC

From

Fallon USBC

Southern Nevada USBC
Gr Reno Sparks USBC
Southern Nevada USBC
Elko County USBC

Gr Reno Sparks USBC

From

Southern Nevada USBC
Southern Nevada USBC
Falon USBC

Southern Nevada USBC



Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Scratch All- Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Pollak, Nicholas T
2 Maxwell, George E
3 Enright, Paul

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Scratch Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Maxwell, George E
2 Clemence, Michael W

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament;
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$360.00
$750.00
Entry  Score
76 1,991
94 1,938
56 1,918
$210.00
$210.00
Entry  Score
94 720
56 704
$270.00
$270.00
$7,173.50

Prize From

$110.00 Southern Nevada USBC
$70.00 Southern Nevada USBC
$30.00 Southern Nevada USBC

Prize From
$175.00 Southern Nevada USBC
$95.00 Southern Nevada USBC



