Nevada State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2020 Nevada State Open Championship Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Team 719 and down, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	I Can't believe its not Gutter	33	2,833	\$500.00	Southern Nevada USBC
2	Dolls with Balls	32	2,818	\$340.00	Southern Nevada USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$840.00

Team, Team 720 and up, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	2 S's & 2 E's	94	2,739	\$500.00	Southern Nevada USBC
2	The Boulder Gang	92	2,692	\$375.00	Southern Nevada USBC
3	Gloria & Her Stud Muffins	18	2,641	\$200.00	Southern Nevada USBC
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$1,075.00			

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,915.00

Doubles, Dbls 359 and down, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u> <u>From</u>
1	Salinas, Sarah J / Raugust, Susan E	94	1,424	\$400.00 Southern Nevada USBC
2	Dimmitt, Vicki A / Helton, Larry W	4	1,417	\$215.00 Gr Reno Sparks USBC
2	Hansen, Mark A / Hansen, Janet K	101	1,417	\$215.00 Southern Nevada USBC
4	Smith, James D / Smith, David J	102	1,407	\$145.00 Elko County USBC
5	Owen, Tony R / Chilson, Eric K	33	1,401	\$100.00 Southern Nevada USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,075.00

Doubles, Dbls 360 and up, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Campbell, Bryan N / Brooks, Dylan L	16	1,451	\$350.00	Fallon USBC
2	Matassa, Anthony R / Matassa, Joseph A	64	1,444	\$250.00	Southern Nevada USBC
3	Spencer, Orlando J / May, Joshua D	26	1,407	\$150.00	Gr Reno Sparks USBC
4	Binns, Mabel J / Binns, Jesse R	75	1,390	\$100.00	Southern Nevada USBC
5	Nelson, Keith / Smith, Steve L	18	1,388	\$62.50	Southern Nevada USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$912.50

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,987.50

Singles, Singles 179 and below, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize From

Nevada State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2020 Nevada State Open Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

1	Gardner, Christopher E	16	775	\$275.00	Fallon USBC
2	Watson, Vernon T	32	758	\$170.00	Southern Nevada USBC
3	Hill, Landis E	49	757	\$114.00	Southern Nevada USBC
4	Chilson, Susanne B	5	743	\$86.00	Southern Nevada USBC
5	Larson, Martha J	21	742	\$71.00	Colorado River USBC
6	Roberts, Jeff S	20	740	\$60.00	Carson Country USBC
7	Salinas, Sarah J	94	725	\$51.00	Southern Nevada USBC
8	Helton, Larry W	4	724	\$43.00	Gr Reno Sparks USBC
9	Pickard, John H	87	723	\$35.00	Southern Nevada USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$905.00

Singles, Singles 180 and up, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Smith, Steve L	18	768	\$300.00	Southern Nevada USBC
2	Raugust, Edwin B	94	767	\$170.00	Southern Nevada USBC
3	Maxwell, George E	94	760	\$131.00	Southern Nevada USBC
4	Brooks, Dylan L	16	743	\$107.00	Fallon USBC
5	Campbell, Bryan N	16	740	\$91.00	Fallon USBC
6	Noah, William H	66	734	\$79.00	Southern Nevada USBC
7	Spencer, Orlando J	26	731	\$68.00	Gr Reno Sparks USBC
8	Rose, Brent	62	717	\$59.00	Southern Nevada USBC
9	Kaamasee, Kevin	66	714	\$52.00	Southern Nevada USBC
10	Matassa, Anthony R	64	713	\$39.50	Southern Nevada USBC
10	Binns, Mabel J	75	713	\$39.50	Southern Nevada USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,136.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,041.00

Handicap All-Events, All Events 179 and below, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Gardner, Christopher E	16	2,260	\$150.00	Fallon USBC
2	Salinas, Sarah J	94	2,151	\$90.00	Southern Nevada USBC
3	Helton, Larry W	4	2,121	\$65.00	Gr Reno Sparks USBC
4	Chilson, Susanne B	5	2,119	\$50.00	Southern Nevada USBC
5	Smith, James D	102	2,118	\$25.00	Elko County USBC
6	Spencer, Anita	26	2,099	\$10.00	Gr Reno Sparks USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$390.00

Handicap All-Events, All Events 180 and up, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Smith, Steve L	18	2,197	\$150.00	Southern Nevada USBC
2	Kaamasee, Kevin	62	2,171	\$95.00	Southern Nevada USBC
3	Brooks, Dylan L	16	2,162	\$65.00	Fallon USBC
4	Chilson, Eric K	33	2,151	\$50.00	Southern Nevada USBC

Nevada State USBC Final Prize Listing

2020 Nevada State Open Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$360.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$750.00

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Pollak, Nicholas T	76	1,991	\$110.00	Southern Nevada USBC
2	Maxwell, George E	94	1,938	\$70.00	Southern Nevada USBC
3	Enright, Paul	56	1,918	\$30.00	Southern Nevada USBC
Total priz	zes awarded in this division: \$210.0	00			
Total priz	zes awarded in this event: \$210.	00			

Scratch Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Maxwell, George E	94	720	\$175.00	Southern Nevada USBC
2	Clemence, Michael W	56	704	\$95.00	Southern Nevada USBC
Total priz	zes awarded in this division: \$270.00)			
Total priz	zes awarded in this event: \$270.00)			
Total prizes a	awarded in this tournament: \$7,173.50)			